Holy Trinity School - Lunch Prices 2017/18

Basic price per meal
Price - Discount 1

Price - Discount 2

Total school days

Year 3
Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Amounts payable
for Discount

Date payable by
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6

Amounts payable
at full price

Pay in advance

Full Year

£2.40

£2.30

189

184

184

182

178

Discount 1

30/09/2017
£423.20
£423.20
£418.60
£409.40

Autumn
Term

£2.40

£2.35

70

68
68

69

69

30/09/2017
£159.80
£159.80
£162.15
£162.15

30 days (half
term
approx)

£72.00

PUPILS

Spring
Term

£2.40

£2.35

57

57
57

55

55

Discount 2

19/01/2018

£133.95
£133.95
£129.25
£129.25

20 days

£48.00

Summer
Term

£2.40

£2.35

62

59
59

58

54

02/05/2017

£138.65
£138.65
£136.30
£126.90

10 days

£24.00

Notes

Buy blocks of credit in advance - but less than a full
term at once.

Pay for the full year in advance - see Year Group
totals below.

Pay for a full term in advance - see Year Group totals
below.

5 days out - inc Marwell, Nat Hist Mus, London Rd,
Henley Fort, Sleepover

5 days out - inc Butser Farm, Science Mus, Bentley
Copse

7 days out - H/Court, Neasden, Intech, Brenscombe
Farm

11 days out - Wisley, Nat Hist Mus, Wintershall, Lido,
Cathedral, Trinity Trek, Preston Montford

Credits will only be used when lunch is taken

Please keep your child's lunch account in credit

11/09/2017



